800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Heating Cable & Wire
800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com 21
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
Supply Voltage: 110-120 VAC; 208-277 VAC
Wattage at 50°F (10°C):
- SpeedTrace: 5 watts/ft (16 watts/m)
- SpeedTrace Extreme: 8 watts/ft (26 watts/m)

insulation, and plug it in.
Safe to overlap & insulate
Ordering Information
Part No.
110-120 V
Part No.
208-277 V
Length
ft (m)
FFSL1-6 FFSL2-6 6 (1.8)
FFSL1-12 FFSL2-12 12 (3.7)
FFSL1-18 FFSL2-18 18 (5.5)
FFSL1-24 FFSL2-24 24 (7.3)
FFSL1-37 FFSL2-37 37 (11.3)
FFSL1-50 FFSL2-50 50 (15.2)
FFSL1-62 FFSL2-62 62 (18.9)
FFSL1-75 FFSL2-75 75 (22.8)
FFSL1-87 FFSL2-87 87 (26.5)
FFSL1-100 FFSL2-100 100 (30.5)
FFSL1-125 FFSL2-125 125 (38.1)
FFSL1-150 FFSL2-150 150 (45.7)
Part No.
110-120 V
Part No.
208-277 V
Length
ft (m)
FFSL81-6 FFSL82-6 6 (1.8)
FFSL81-12 FFSL82-12 12 (3.7)
FFSL81-18 FFSL82-18 18 (5.5)
FFSL81-24 FFSL82-24 24 (7.3)
FFSL81-50 FFSL82-50 50 (15.2)
FFSL81-75 FFSL82-75 75 (22.8)
FFSL81-100 FFSL82-100 100 (30.5)
SpeedTrace
5 watts/ft @ 50°F
(16 watts/m @ 10°C)
SpeedTrace Extreme
8 watts/ft @ 50°F
(26 watts/m @ 10°C)
Part No.
230 V
Length
ft (m)
FFSLE2-2M 6.6 (2)
FFSLE2-4M 13.1 (4)
FFSLE2-8M 26.2 (8)
FFSLE2-16M 52.5 (16)
SpeedTraceCE
5 watts/ft @ 50°F
(17 watts/m @ 10°C)
60%